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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group 1

Walker, Daniel -- Cabra 1
201A 0 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Back Dive

101A 0 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 52.05  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 74.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 26.40 100.95  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 23.10 124.05  Forward Line-Up

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 151.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 174.00  Forward Tuck Roll

100A 5 1.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 23.10 197.10  Forward Jump

Mkhwanzie, Oyame -- Liberties 2
100C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

101A 0 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 43.40  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 62.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 20.35 82.75  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 23.10 105.85  Forward Line-Up

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 140.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 28.60 168.85  Forward Tuck Roll

100A 7.5 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 192.85  Forward Jump

Carroll, Ross -- Liberties 3
100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101A 0 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 42.40  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 61.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 19.80 81.70  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 26.40 108.10  Forward Line-Up

202A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 39.10 147.20  Back Somersault

10B 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 165.80  Forward Line-Up

100A 5 1.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 21.45 187.25  Forward Jump

Douglas, Jamie -- Liberties 4
100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

101A 0 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 39.70  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 62.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 21.45 84.15  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 23.10 107.25  Forward Line-Up

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 135.95  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 163.25  Forward Tuck Roll

100A 3 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 20.90 184.15  Forward Jump

Shannon, Christopher -- Cabra 5
201A 0 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive

101A 0 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 47.25  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 63.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 21.45 85.20  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 25.30 110.50  Forward Line-Up

101A 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 134.30  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 156.40  Forward Tuck Roll

100A 10 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 181.75  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group 1

ONeill, Dylan -- Cabra 6
201A 0 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

101A 0 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 45.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 22.00 84.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 20.35 104.35  Forward Line-Up

20A 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 18.00 122.35  Backward Line-Up

11C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 144.45  Forward Tuck Roll

100A 10 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 29.25 173.70  Forward Jump

Gallagher, karl -- Cabra 7
201A 0 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

101A 0 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 44.10  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 60.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 18.15 78.25  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 18.15 96.40  Forward Line-Up

101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 122.30  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 147.50  Forward Line-Up

100A 5 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 19.80 167.30  Forward Jump

Lawlor, Darren -- Liberties 8
200A 0 1.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 15.95 15.95  Backward Jump

101A 0 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 33.95  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 51.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 20.35 72.30  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 23.10 95.40  Forward Line-Up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 115.20  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 138.60  Forward Tuck Roll

100A 3 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 20.35 158.95  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 20:34,  27 March 2011

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group 1

Northridge, Megan -- Walkinstown 1
100A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 19.25 76.75  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 18.15 94.90  Forward Line-Up

10B 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 20.35 115.25  Forward Line-Up

100A 3 1.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 22.00 137.25  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 19.80 157.05  Forward Jump

Shallow, Louise -- Walkinstown 2
100C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

10B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 31.50  Forward Line-Up

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 46.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.5 21.45 67.45  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 22.00 89.45  Forward Line-Up

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 108.95  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 18.15 127.10  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.1 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 20.35 147.45  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group 1

Shallow, Shantell -- Walkinstown 3
100C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

10B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 30.00  Forward Line-Up

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 48.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.5 21.45 69.95  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 20.35 90.30  Forward Line-Up

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 108.30  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 20.35 128.65  Forward Jump

100A 5 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 18.70 147.35  Forward Jump

Murphy, Rachel -- Walkinstown 4
100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

10B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 31.50  Forward Line-Up

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 50.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 19.80 70.30  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 18.15 88.45  Forward Line-Up

100C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 104.45  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 18.15 122.60  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 16.50 139.10  Forward Jump

Malone, Rebekah -- Walkinstown 5
100A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

10B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 30.00  Forward Line-Up

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 16.50 63.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 16.50 79.50  Forward Line-Up

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 94.50  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 18.15 112.65  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 19.80 132.45  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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